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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000371001

swatyTuendssion
1101010101
1101010104
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020601
1101020603
1101020604
1101030199
1102010101
1102050107
1102050124
1105010105
1205030106
1205030108
1205060101
1205060102
1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206020101
1206020103
1206040101
1206040103
1206100101
1206100103
1206180101
1206180102
1209010101
1209010103
2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040101
2102040102
2102010103
2102040106
2104010101
2111020102
2111020199
2112010199
2202010101
2207020102
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
3105010101
4201010110
4201020103
4203010101

wihl 1

TenuUnaaeIiiingB ey
Wavydaean : 17003 ATUNITIANINU
saieidngne : 1700300037 dinandamay Jumg

Fuit 1 wquaiew 2567 G131 nequaA 2567

Haigyusnussam HoALNIN i 1ATAR
Guanaluile 0.00 0.00 0.00
RuUNAI84519013 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
WnRuihda 0.00 5,857,453.00 -5,857,453.00
#nsa Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jurhinads 11,316,612.00 5,853,433.00 -5,472,024.00
/s ilerindands 0.00 5,857,453.00 -5,857,453.00
/il sunAns-lusuu. 92,335.30 222,996.97 -236,149.12
Vil suATs-uenaUy 0.00 5,314.00 -5,314.00
Guehnlyfisneds 2,416,730.74 0.00 -302,291.50
a/ududiu-Tusuy 0.00 0.00 0.00

/0 MEFU-neguen 0.00 0.00 0.00
An3Fuann un 0.00 228,310.97 -228,310.97
Yeinpanes 0.00 0.00 0.00
dndiuugsenas 359,000.00 0.00 0.00

aga. dadl.anms -30,131.86 0.00 0.00
amnsedai/alisyy 80,000.00 0.00 0.00

Aad. 91A13kiTEYY 69,333.33 0.00 0.00
pgdnmdinau 1,584,900.00 32,200.00 0.00
wnagdueidtingy 0.00 32,200.00 -32,200.00
paa agfunidningu -1,230,447.97 0.00 0.00
Aytusieun MUY 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00

Aga AyfuTiB UL -1,326,14293 0.00 000
Agfneilamun 137,438 62 0.00 0.00

Aga Agiueilaynn -117,844.05 0.00 0.00
AyiurineuRnes 1,009,965.10 0.00 0.00

AAd ARNRAADS -858,414 14 0.00 0.00
Ayisilissyn 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00

pad Agituiliszy -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00
Tusunsumauy 11,730.00 0.00 0.00
AAA-IUSWNTUABL" -1,024.29 0.00 0.00

/4 MIF-NIBUN -93,170.00 145,015,00 -131,730.00
Sududn / Tuddy 0.00 32,200.00 -32,200.00
qudumhenudy 0.00 18,521.38 -18,521.38
monsnyulnafagng 0.00 0.00 0.00
ludhdgyieing 0.00 134,026.00 -134,026.00
W/H tax-ynaa(03) 0.00 834.70 -834.70
W/Htax-neo. IR(53) 0.00 357.11 -357.11
VOV LAY 0.00 000 0.00
Rufurn-numyui 0.00 5,457,710.00 -5,750,665.00
Rufurndy -2,425,734.74 351,291.50 0.00
Suuseiudy -78,612.00 5,314.00 -11,768.00
M3 un-Antuanu -10,000.00 0.00 0.00
dufudindu-o1 -11,229,000.00 0.00 -91,000.00
s/ngasiney.gvd 252,323.78 0.00 0.00
I/AGITAY. FTEY -476,043.20 0.00 0.00
woavauuilafianain -1,985.62 0.00 0.00
YuveImhenu -832,871.24 0.00 0.00
s/amsyhaululn -100.00 0.00 0.00
s/arUSuni -43,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00
/@ s Eudn -14.26 0.00 0.00

Report date 04 06 2567

Report Time  11:36 30

gonunil
0.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
11,698,021.00
0.00
79,183.15
0.00
2,074,443,24
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
359,000.00
-30,131.86
80,000,00
-69,333.33
1,617,100.00
0.00
-1,230,447.97
1,515,000.00
-1,324,142.93
137,438.62
-117,844.05
1,009,965.10
-858,414.14
1,434,000.00
-1,433,995.00
11,730.00
-1,024.29
-79,885.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-292,955.00
-2,074,443.24
-85,066.00
-10,000.00
-11,320,000.00
252,323.78
-476,043.20
-1,945.62
-832,871.24
-100.00
-48,000.00
-14.26
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4206010199 sl
4301020108 s/aduuenIly
4307010103 TR-SUsUYAAING
4307010104 TR-Susuaavu
4307010105 TR-3UAUANTIUY
4307010108 TR-$udUNaN
4308010101 TR-asn.Fuduuen
4308010105 T/R-UuRushnAds
4308010118 sa.seninfulunsy
5101010108 AEIAY
5101010115 AMDULNUNUY 319017
5101020106 Guaunuuva -Rel
5101020108 At
5101020116 Ruaununy ¥una
5101030101 Guden1sfineiyng
5101030205 ArsnI-uen-m 5§
5101040204 Ashwidunauen-3g
5102010199 AvR.ausHluUTEA
5102030199 AR HNoUTH-NIBEN
5103010102 Andedes
5104010104 Andan

5104010110 Andouwas
5104010112 A/AMNUINT-NIBUBA
5104020101 Al

5104020103 Auspthedhwma
5104020105 AlnsAne
5104020106 fAndlomsevnsnuuiny
5104020107 Audnislusudld
5104030210 Angrodmn- uan
5104030219 Asznduius
5104030299 Anldaandu q
5104040102 maouwunIUGUR
5105010109 fArudow-n.aus,
5105010111 Aidau-n aunIIUY
5105010115 Andau-nlemon
5105010127 Andou-A.naN
5105010148 Andune-software
5105010158 A/d drudl.onns
5210010102 T/EToudulitasn.
5210010103 T/e-Tous/nu/alvun.
5210010105 T/E-USuriushnpda
5210010112 T/ETeldsorindants
5210010118 TE-aelunsy
5212010199 ldnesu

sausaniaeingne 1700300037

0.00
-10,500.00
-794,430.00
0.00
-997,719.98
-31,560.00
-55,446.00
-29,122,608.00
-28,983,539.96
2,500.00
794,430.00
21,000.00
83,788.50
1,206.00
22,500.00
7,540.00
1,520.00
10,198.00
22,490.00
2,280.00
33,425.00
16,540.00
665,104.00
23,098.78
15,633.00
20,851.94
2,996.00
4,131.00
27,000.00
3,250.00
13,325.00
3,600.00
44,625.21
57,214.65
10,821.34
35,687.82
34137
522316
29,122,608.00
43,126.36
55,446.00
-12.10
28,858,100.00
0.00

0.00

Wi 2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
113,490.00
3,000.00
12,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,640.00
0.00
3,296.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
4,620.00
79,885.00
16,770.38
3,851.00
1,391.00
0.00
360.00
4,500.00
0.00
1,360.00
600.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,852,433.00
14,020.00
5,314.00
0.00
5,457,710.00
0.00
35,810,871.01

-9,020.00
0.00
-113,490.00
-32,200.00
-131,766.23
-1,640.00
-5,314.00
-5,852,433.00
-5,457,710.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-35,810,871.01

-9,020.00
-10,500.00
-907,920.00
-32,200.00
-1,129,486.21
-33,200.00
-60,760.00
-34,975,041.00
-34,441,249.96
2,500.00
907,920.00
24,000.00
95,788.50
1,206.00
22,500.00
9,180.00
1,520,00
13,494.00
22,490.00
2,280.00
33,425.00
21,160.00
744,989.00
39,869.16
19,484.00
22,242.94
2,996.00
4,491.00
31,500.00
3,250.00
14,685.00
4,200.00
44,625.21
57,214.65
10,821.34
35,687.82
341.37
5,223,16
34,975,041.00
57,146.36
60,760.00
-12.10
34,315,810.00
0.00

0.00
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sagld : A17003000371001

JoyuanUsenm : 1101020501 Rurhnpad

189U AaUIMARUANNTENTINITAAY

17003 NTUANTIANIIIY

feuA 01 WOBNIAY 2567 - 31 WounAy 2567

=

=
UNVIUS

a1 11:21:13

DT

nviaviua ;|

i1 :00.062567

Suitas Wl | Uszow N Y. ] il fhusienng
1BNET81984 Frinunu nafinviua wigiinane
918013 19ndns LBNHTS b AU LAsAn gaaanly
Wiveanlig@dudin © 1700300037 11,316,612.00
Uaditheln - 10599 UyEidudssfudygn Guuseiunan Gudseiiby 11,307,612.00
03.05.2567 | 1600017345 RX | 204912045496488| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,308,612.00
07.05.2567 | 0200001632 10 3400000389 17003 1700300037 1700300037 0.00 5,314.00 11,303,298.00
08.052567 | 1600017572 RX | 204912045627138| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 11,305,298.00
10052567 | 1600017764 RX | 204912045667915| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 11,307,298.00
14.052567 | 1600017959 RX | 204912045762113| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00
1600017972 RX | 204912045726038 [ 17003 1700300037 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 11,313,298.00
16.05.2567 | 1600018222 RX | 204912045801119 [ 17003 1700300037 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 11,315,298.00
17.052567 | 1600018312 RX | 204912045834582 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 11,318,298.00
18052567 | 1600018420 RX | 204912045873013| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 9,000.00 0.00
1600018422 RX | 204912045873003 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 11,331,298,00
2005.2567 | 1500004221 RI 1700300037 17003 1700300037 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,332,298.00
21.05.2567 | 1600018637 RX | 204912045932254 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 11,336,298.00
22052567 | 1600018673 RX | 204912045970022| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,341,298,00
26052567 | 1600018824 RX | 204912046014562 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,342,298.00
25052567 | 1600018927 RX | 204912046058063| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 11,348,298.00
28052567 | 1600019082 RX | 204912046175259 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00
1600019084 RX | 204912046126096 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00
1600019088 RX | 200912046126105| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 2,768.00 0.00 11,354,066.00
30052567 | 1600019404 RX | 204912046275238 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 11,360,066.00
31052567 | 1600019568 RX | 204912046333331 17003 1700300037 1700300037 45,000.00 0.00 11,405,066.00
sesens gt Bidusin ! 10599 MBuussiudygn Quusziukasy Guseiudy 102,768,00 5,314.00 11,405,066.00
Ungitiurin © 10658 Guauuuraiarasnsumsiaviaiudunyd 9,000,00
31.05.2567| 0200001794 I J3 | 0100009202 17003 1700300037 0.00 9,000.00 0.00
sooeer SR ¢ 10658 WuduuussTageansunsdamanudumgi 0.00 9,000.00 0.00
Udtiuen 10796 ddduneldinmaiiiemaesdinuns 0,00
01052567 | 1600017104 RX | 204912045863629 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 107,600.00 0.00 107,600.00
03.052567 | 1600017340 RX | 204912045496478 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 218,325.00 0.00 325,925.00
04.05.2567 | 1600017436 RX | 204912045533919 [ 17003 1700300037 1700300037 279,650.00 0.00 605,575.00
07.05.2567 | 1600017470 RX | 204912045588974 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 279,150.00 0.00 884,725.00
08.05.2567 | 1600017569 RX | 204912045627128| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 323,575.00 0.00 1,208,300.00
10.05.2567 | 1600017762 RX | 204912045667905| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 395,350.00 0.00 1,603,650.00
13.05.2567 | 1500004124 RK 1760300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 1,603,650.00 0.00
14.052567 | 1600017961 RX | 204912045762103| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 358,400,00 0.00
1600017968 RX | 204912045726028 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 301,975.00 0.00 660,375.00
16.052567 | 1600018227 RX | 204912045801109 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 342,000.00 0.00 1,002,415.00
17.05.2567 | 1600018306 RX | 204912045834562 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 238,150.00 0.00 1,240,565.00
18052567 | 1600018419 RX | 204912045872994| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 339,850.00 0.00 1,580,415.00
20.05.2567 | 1500004221 RI 1700300037 17003 1700300037 1700300037 0.00 1,000.00 1,579,415.00
21052567 | 1500004236 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 1,579,415.00
1600018640 RX | 204912045931858 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 407,175.00 0.00 407,175.00
22052567 | 1600018677 RX | 204912045970012| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 360,325.00 0.00 771,500.00
20.05.2567 | 1600018841 RX | 204912046014126 [ 17003 1700300037 1700300037 367,050.00 0.00 1,138,550.00
25052567 | 1600018928 RX | 204912046058043 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 306,975.00 0.00 1,445,525.00
28052567 | 1600019083 RX | 204912046175239 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 193,925.00, 0.00
1600019090 RX | 204912046126076 | 17003 1700300037 1700300037 229,170.00 0.00 1,868,620.00
29.05.2567 | 1500004370 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 1,868,620.00 0.00
30052567 | 1600019405 RX | 204912046275228| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 197,775.00 0.00
1600019406 RX | 204912046227718| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 207,250.00 0.00 405,025.00
31052567 | 1500004446 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 405,025.00
1600019566 RX | 204912046333321 17003 1700300037 1700300037 292,955.00 0.00 292,955.00
o sandaBAurin . 10796 UyRdusigldsinnsindunuresdnsiens 5,750,665.00  5,457,710.00 292,955.00
s squidmaaty@dushin @ 1700300037 5,853,033.00|  5,472,024.00 11,698,021.00
oy 5,853,433.00]  5472,024.00 11,698,021.00
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’é) Search  ATW Bronoh Losater  Chan ASS 8 cU o —— i
L&) 5 / Branch Loga g Password  About Us  Securit Hal ,
sujmanﬁlna y Mser Maaual Hulp Logout;

KRUNSTHAI BANK davilvy
KIR Corparate Onling

Avcount fnfo

User ld: EMPO02951 User Name: wwiiaula wordvag
Rala: Single User Company Nams: Famoudoniadunyi

% ceounts

Account Details - Current Account

204-6-02775-2 Currency THB

Yoo iadunmys Account $a Aclive
FanwuFniatuny? CHANTHABUR! BR
23,384.00 2338400 £5%

Selgct transactions to view by:

O]

Transacten Dtk From Date  01-05-2024 mﬂ' To Dale 31-05-2024 E

-

fime 00:00 v Tume  24:00 v

Today v
BEInL | DALK,

Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description Cheque No, Amount Balance Init 8¢
02-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -92,335.30 0.00 0204
09-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,296.00 3,296.00 108662
09-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 4,656.00 108682
09-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chanlaburi em -1,360,00 3,296.00 0204
09-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chanlaburi em -3,296.00 0.00 0204
14-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108662
14-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -600.00 0.00 0204
15-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,268.04 1,268.04 108682
15-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330878 4,576.82 108682
16-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -4,576.82 0.00 0204
23-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
23-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 15,000.00 108682
23-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,490.00 128,490.00 108682
23-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,640.00 130,130.00 108662
24-05-2024 93999 BPOWT chanlaburi em -1,640.00 128,490.00 0204
28-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -86,685.00 41,805.00 0204
28-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,000,00 29,805.00 0204
28-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -11,500.00 18,305.00 108682
28-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,3056.00 6,000,00 0204
28-05-2024 K19294 PADWP e 53732200 " -6,000.00 000 0204
28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 14,850.00 108682
28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,481.00 36,331.00 108682
28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 51,181.00 108682
28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,851.00 55,032,00 108682
28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 69,882,00 108682

[, .

28-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,152.15 83,034.15 108682 m ! u,] a ﬂ g’q’ a \3
28-05-2024 93999 BRDWT chantaburi em -3,851.00 79,183.15 0204 u

Total Cr. = 222,996.97 Total Dr. = -236,149.12 /

Total CLCK. 0.00

o (WeAnggaus  Wiguwioy
Copyright © 2018 Version 26121017821 Krurg Tha Bank PCL Al Riglhs Reserved \.Tn {]‘ﬂﬂ']ﬁqjuﬁ’)w_ue’gqu’]mnq,




FIUUIUNTSNUYDALRUNINGUIANS

=

d9U519N15 E1UNIUIANIUIWMIATUNYS

9

. o as Y ) o, a Ao o
swiasnyalneg 91 Usstovnszuameduy a1w1dunys (Suuensudszann ) @aeiitiyd wow - b - cbcas - o

aQ/

iy

o/

TyTuenuszinnRudinsuiats (Ruusneudszanm) WaUT eeceockiobod

[

w A
U IUN e WHWNIAN el

ganAdmMaanINTIBIUNIsLanseanUyduenUssnvnaly 0.00

i 519n5USUanuendupInsuNAIg

WURINTENINNS 0.00
FUIAIANRURAT Y 0.00
mhenuduiindudingsly 0.00
AN TUMIEUSUIANS 0.00
[
LYAPU 0.00
FAUTIBNITUN 0.00
AN $79MSUSURNEaARUKNNSUIANS
pantUesu 0.00
$23578A15UIN 0.00
ganasmaannluLd swansuIA15( Bank Statement) 0.00

?/

RN SOOI L
(198178351 quiug)

UV HULAY

@‘\J @, mas
B AP AT 1o

a4
AIVD vevverevecrnmrrrien ¥
(ngaywer Fazuszan)
WNFNMsUsEUtIIYNISALAY Shws1nisunu

Iamaudmindunys



i«@ Search

AT/ Branch Locater

suimsnsIne
KRUNGTHA! BANK

Lhange Passward AboutUs Security dsarManual Help Logaut:

Sainy
Kik Comparate Online

| ™
Account info II Foneds Transior Pay Bl Bulk Payment dipioad Sownload |
User ld: EMPO02951 User Name: uiaula wornag
Role: Single User Company Name: Fouudoniauny’
g

%Accoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Culrency THB

Account Mame Wuuanoudsennen Account Status Active

Alizs Name WSuuansulseuin Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 27,068.00 Available Balance 27,068.00 ;

' Belect transactions to view by

® Transaction Bate: From Late 01-05-2024 m 3 [ Date 31-05-2024 m
Tene  00:00 v Tirme 24:00 v
C
Specific Pedod Today v
Date Telier ld  Transaction Cade Description Cheque No. Amount Balance lnit Br
09-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,314.00 5,314.00 108682
09-05-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -5,314.00 0.00 0204

Total Cr. = 5,314.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Terns & Conditions

Privacy, Copyright @ 2018 Varsion 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigt

Tolal Dr. =-5,314.00
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diney FASENT 204 GtyGlagik 04-0-49870-2
Office Account No
P n Y
cEL e
ﬁaﬁn;;’i
Account Name
P3Ot L S LT AR
Tk i i
A TR TS W e mn'*sf
: &Y«ﬁt‘wm
@ I(rungthal aIUH ngj_l'j_;.ﬂ’}ﬂd\}um
nolna Avthorized Signature
Sala 4721450
/"“" SA JA 4721450\
A i o e ey
“_ 2504067 204 E | YY) 015,024.40 |So0i03 ‘
i M{lﬁfxﬁi ID_}{;; 0105 |: <zenmmmnn- 1,189.68 = """‘2-,214-,734._74 57448 2
E- 02103167, 204, |0705 ._.'.7:'?::'-19 138,00, "f'"z_,wa,am,m 93990
021‘051‘&? 204 o fOTOS v | eemenmEees 2o4,000.00 b PR 191,601.74 | 93999 4
mmsm.t S|/ NRTSSTIITSE --3,500.00 L OMHNL188,000.74 | 93999 5
[-'_ﬂ_%!ﬂ,ig J0T0S, | e S2,800.00 PN, 185,300.74 | 93099
";UZI,GEI- 010§ TR 14,490,00 ""’_"'2,1_70,811.74 91999
[T (e 05,0800 - PR 08, 776.74 | 93999
II 08/05/67( 204 |0T0S «11,273.00 *2,074,501.74| 93980 ,
08/05/67| 204 | 0708 -9,400,00 *2,065,101.74) 93998
. 08/05/67( 204 |0TOS -1,361.00 *2,003,340.74| 938y |,
16/03/67 204 -| OTOS -1,188.78 *2,062,351.96 93999 »
21/05/67) 204 | OTOS -1,484.00 *2,060,867.96( 550330 1
21/03/67) 204 | oTOS -1,882.24 *2,058,985.72 93999 1
17057671 204 | OTOS -615.00 *2,098,370.72 93999 4
28103767 204 | OTGS -163,038.00 *1,895,330.70 93999 46
28/03/67 204 | OTOS -17,608.00 *1,877,724.70 NIA o i
28105/67 204 | oT0S -4,293.00 1,873,431.77 572448 mamgﬂmaq
| JU/05/67 | 204  |0ToS -988.48 1,872,441.24 412045 0
05106/67 | 204  [0T0S 19,131.00 YLA53, 70074 | 93999 = /
b 05106067 | 204 foros -4,000.00 *1,049,710.24 | 93099 = SR
05/06/67 | 204 |0TOS -2,800.00 *1,846,510.24 | 97999 2 ‘-U'N""WUE‘!F“L{ﬁ MUY
ASD/ASW Touiduidy/aanuryd  Askin Tautdudousana  BSD02/65002 iy d-1ivdau Jnffﬁn’liq’luﬁ")‘lt]ﬁ’zu’){ynﬂ
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K¥B Corporate Onive

Actount tnfo y ‘ l

Usar Id: EMP002951 User Name! wadiaula wodvag
Role: Single User Company Naee: Famwdoniatumy

M_ Accounis

Account Details - Current Account

204-6-05047-9 THB
Alnoudamorudoniatumt Active
#lnuFamouFontadumyd CHANTHABURI BR.
| edger Balance 0.00 0.00
" Select transactions Lo view by:
® fransachon (J; From Dste 01-05-2024 Em B by Ulste 31-05-2024 mm
fime 00:00 v Teme  24:00 v
Siniera P Today v
[HoWAToa
Date Teller id  Transactivn Cede Bescription Chegue No, Amourd Balance Init &r
01-05-2024 NIA Do TR fr 9873758747 91,525.00 91,525,00 0204
Single credit lo
01-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 5,200.00 96,725.00 0204
01-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 12,875.00 109,600.00 0204
01-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -107,600.00 2,000.00 0204
01-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
02-05-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 209,700.00 209,700.00 0204
¥ Single credit lo
02-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 9,625,00 219,325.00 0204
03-05-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -218,325.00 1,000.00 0204
03-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
03-05-2024 N/A DD TR ir 9873758747 238,700.00 238,700.00 0204
Single credit 1o
03-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 24,775.00 263,475.00 0204
03-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 16,175.00 279,650,00 0204
04-05-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G8011 -1700300037 -279,650.00 0.00 0204
07-05-2024 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 248,650,00 248,650.00 0204
Single credil lo
07-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 17,800.00 266,450.00 0204
07-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 12,700.00 279,150.00 0204
07-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -279,150.00 0.00 0204
08-05-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 298,450.00 288,450.00 0204
Single credit lo
08-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 25,100.00 323,550.00 0204
08-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 2,025.00 325,575.00 0204
08-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -323,575.00 2,000.00 0204
08-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
09-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 257,420.00 257,420.00 0204
g Single credit (o
09-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 134,050.00 391,470.00 0204
09-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 5,900.00 397,370.00 0204
10-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -395,350.00 2,020.00 0204
10-05-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 20.00 0204
10-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -20.00 0.00 0204
13-05-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 247,350.00 247,350.00 0204

° b 24
13-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit io 30,475.00 27782500 0204 m !1‘\!1 g N0l

2046050479

(uAindanus  heuuiy
UndnArsanialrfunginae

ol nest ¥ Inaj v
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Aceount Info ) ‘{w Frngly Moy B3 Liptongd jSEN
SR H
Usar It EMPO002951 User Naine: uwidaula wedvias
Rolet Single User Company Name: Fawudaniatums
ﬂ%{:(x)u nis
Account Details - Current Account
204-6-05047-9 Cu THB
drlnudamoudoniadunyd  Account Statis Aclive
Slnnudamomdoniaduny?  Bianch Name CHANTHABURI BR
0.00 :hle 3. 0.00
* Select transactians (o view by:
® frensaction Dals Frony Date  01-05-2024 m ' o Date 31-05-2024
Fme 00:00 v finie  24:00 v

4 c Poriod Today v
'
I

Date Telleri¢  Transaclion Code Bescription Chaque No Armeour Balance Enit Br
13-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9673758747 27,150.00 30497500 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -301,975.00 300000 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK PBOWT 69011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 000 0204
14-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 321,500.00 32150000 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Sndle credit lo 35,900.00 357,400.00 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 4,000.00 36140000 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 69011 -1700300037 -358,400.00 300000 0204
14-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -3,000.00 000 0204
15-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873756747 268,365.00 26836500 0204
15-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT gg:%g;gjgg b 42,675.00 311,040.00 0204
15-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 33,000.00 34404000 0204
16-05-2024 ITBANK PEDWT 69011 -1700300037 -342,040.00 200000 0204
16-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 69011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 000 0204
16-05-2024 NIA ) TR fr 9873756747 228,200,00 22820000 0204
16-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT O e 8,500.00 236,700.00 0204
16-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 4,450,00 24115000 0204
17052024 ITBANK PBOWT 69011 -1700300037 -238,150.00 300000 0204
17-05-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,600.00 000 0204
17-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 300,750.00 30075000 0204
17-06-2024 ITBANK MEDDT ggj‘%gs%jgg o 27.725.00 328,475.00 0204
17-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 24,375,00 35285000 0204
18-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G911 -1700300037 -339,850.00 13,00000 0204
18-05-2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9011 -1700300037 -4,000.00 900000 0204
16-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,000,00 000 0204
20-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873756747 371,225.00 37122500 0204
20-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT g&%’g;&i‘;g o 30,875.00 402,100.00 0204
20-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 10,075.00 412,17500 0204
21-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 407,175.00 500000 0204 R .
21-05-2024 ITBANK PEDWT G011 -1700300037 -4,000,00 1,00000 0204 [ARIAY 4| DNCIDI
21-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 69011 -1700300037 +1,000.00 000 0204 Y

_grevious 20f4 next » last ¥

Z’/
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Date

21-05-2024

21-05-2024
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22-05-2024
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24-05-2024

24-05-2024

24-05-2024

24-05-2024

24-05-2024
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25-05-2024

25-05-2024
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27-05-2024

27-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

28-05-2024

29-05-2024

29-05-2024

10 it

© Fariod

Teller ju

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

{TBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

0.00

Hions {0 view by:

Fromy

Tinw

Today

Transaelion Code
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBOWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
oD

MEDDT

Dats

Copyright @

01-05-2024

00:00 v

ICE

Uescription Cheque No

TR fr 9873758747

Single credil lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR ir 9873758747

Single credit lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747

G8011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR ir 9873758747

Single credit lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747

G8011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit lo
2046050479

91 first

1 _provicusg

B Versior 4

TE1 Keung Tha

THB
Activis
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00
Jate 31-05-2024 i
fime 24:00 v
ST D UL
Amoumnt Balance il Br
355,725.00 355,725.00 0204
4,875.00 360,600.00 0204
8,725,00 369,325.00 0204
-364,325.00 5,000.00 0204
-5,000.00 0.00 0204
268,625.00 268,625.00 0204
96.050.00 364,675.00 0204
4,375.00 369,050.00 0204
-367,050.00 2,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 1,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 0.00 0204
264,600.00 264,600.00 0204
24,375.00 288,975.00 0204
25,000.00 313,975.00 0204
-306,975.00 7.000.00 0204
-1,000.00 6,000.00 0204
-6,000.00 0.00 0204
195,763.00 195,763.00 0204
34,425.00 230,188.00 0204
3,750.00 233,938.00 0204
-229,170.00 4,768.00 0204
-2,000.00 2,768.00 0204
-2,768.00 0.00 0204
156,100.00 156,100.00 0204
24,875.00 180,975.00 0204
13,950.00 194,925.00 0204
-193,925.00 1,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 0.00 0204
176,250.00 175,250.00 0204 ° Y
20,300.00 195,550.00 0204 m ! u 1 E}ﬂ W 6 e
s
dol 4 next ¥ last
2a
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User kd: EMPO02951 User Name: udaula wadvag
Rote: Single User Company Name: Fowudmiatuny’

%Ac{:a unis

Account Details - Current Account

204-6-05047-9 THB
dtnaudamoudmiadumys Active
dlnaudaminudoniaduny’ CHANTHABURI BR
0.00 000
* Select transactions to view by:
® fransactien Dale From Data  01-05-2024 ﬂ * fo Date 31-05-2024 m
Tvixe  00:00 v fine 24:00 v
< Fenod Today b
icvo Tt d ownl ot Ol e
Date Tellerid  Transastion Coda Bescription Chegue No Amourt Balance init Br
29-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 11,700.00 207,250.00 0204
30-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -207,250.00 0.00 0204
30-05-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 190,200.00 190,200.00 0204
Single credil lo
30-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 11,675.00 201,875.00 0204
30-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,900.00 203,775.00 0204
30-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -197,775.00 6,000.00 0204
30-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -6,000.00 0.00 0204
31-05-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 239,755.00 239,755.00 0204
Single credil lo
31-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 95,925,00 335,680.00 0204
31-05-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 2,275.00 337,955.00 0204
31-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -292,955.00 45,000.00 0204
31-05-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -45,000.00 0.00 0204
Tolal Cr. = 5,857,453.00 Tolal Dr. = -5,857,453.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
MNinandas
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- {@5 Search ATM/ Branch Locator  Change Password  Ahout Us Security User Manual Heip L
ad . - =NaNge FASSWOrS 2ip Logout
gﬁ. suimsngoing

oA KRUNGTHAI BANK SMuTing

KIB Corporate Online

>

Furnds Transfer Bl Payment Upload Devadoad

User fd: EMP002951 User Name: uiaula wordwnas

Roig: Single User Company Name: FamuteninTunys
i .

Ev‘ W Accounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Accourtt No. 204-6-04918-7 Cunency THB
Account Name d’]ﬁm‘mﬁﬂmmuiﬂuiﬂiﬂmuﬁ Account Status Active
Wams
Alias Name Ld%]:::;uimmmuﬁwfmﬁuwu% Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR,
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 @ " To Date 31-05-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Terms & Conditions  Privacy  Copyright @ 2016 Version 2019101 7P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL., All Rigths Reserved.
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Vi KRUNGTHA: BANK

(&) Search  ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password  AboutUs Security User Manuai Heolip Logou

@) suimsnsdlng -
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Ol
K18 Corporgde Online

s I N
I Account info Funds Transfer Rutk Payimem Download
User ld: EMPO002951 User Name: uidiaula woxviay
Role: Single User Corpany Name: Favrudaniadunyd
i
%Accounis
* No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB

wandszdutunisiauaiednin

Account Narma R Account Status Active
vinuduung

Ahas Name Mﬁnﬂiinulumimﬂum\?m)m franch Mame CHANTHABURI BR.
vihouduung

Ledger Batance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

®

o

Transaciion Date: From Daie 01-05-2024
Time 00:00 v
Specific Paricd: Today v

m

To Date 31-05-2024 ﬂ

Time 24:00 v

Temms & Conditions  Privacy  Copyright © 2016 Version 280191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved
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